
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID CHLOE 3 Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/3S. Farley 492120 7/4150

 2 SOFT RAIN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/3R. Lee 498152 5/4213

 3 DEFIER Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 4/1/1G. Novley 495048 6/5240

 4 TOP VISION Last start winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3W. Wakem 529971 2/1211

 5 PINA COLADA Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2G. Bush 524912 3/2206

 6 OPAL SKY Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3A. Syphers 499302 2/1165

 7 THIS DIRECTION Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4W. Wakem 498138 1/0120

 8 LAD FROM BUNNAN Last start winner GUN, 09/07/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/084

 9 BANOFFEE DREAM 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/0189

 10 HERE'S YOUR HAT Last start placegetter GUN, 16/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Bourke 525068 1/0172

 11 SILENT OSCAR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Howarth 521493 1/0158

 12 FLYIN' CRAZY Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2K. Smith 501067 3/2141

 13 EMIKO Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1A. Syphers 498136 7/3138

 14 DANA HOPALONG Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 507618 1/0135

 15 IDLE MISS Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0133

 16 PLATINUM DESIRE 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3A. Barrass 520122 2/1150

 17 CAEDEN'S CONTROL 3 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1S. Farley 491013 10/690

 18 MONKEY WRENCH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1M 2M 5/3T. Anderson 476535 9/1256

 19 SPANGLES Weighted points score GAR, 11/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2R. Lee 498147 3/2252

 20 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2D. Hoskins 521363 3/2192

 21 ICY SPRING Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Sills 496044 2/1186

 22 CHARLIE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3P. Carr 493187 8/1183

 23 NELLY ERSKIN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2180

 24 MY LIL LOUIE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/1K. Campbell 493086 6/3177

 25 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/0171

 26 SOCK'S MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1V. Cleghorn 498807 4/3168

 27 NULA'S DOLLAR 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4J. Eather 493654 1/0165

 28 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/1E. Edwards 494638 7/4164

 29 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1159
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 30 MY GIRL MORGAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3B. Phillips 498350 3/1156

 31 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 498481 3/2144

 32 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 4/3144

 33 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 2/1132

 34 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1R. Neville 498353 4/3132

 35 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0120

 36 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R11, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/4K. Sills 491887 2/0119

 37 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 499987 1/0117

 38 SASSY FOCUS Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 496540 2/1111

 39 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0108

 40 MYSTIC TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 517806 1/0102

 41 ROBBY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 09/05/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4R. Hoare 496640 1/0102

 42 DOUBLE COPY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/3S. Farley 484854 4/1101

 43 JARGON JIMMY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/0101

 44 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4J. Eather 494900 2/0100

 45 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R3, M 6M 7P 6M 5/1M. Mabbott 478256 6/396

 46 DOUBLE IT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4V. Cleghorn 508709 1/096

 47 MAYBE TODAY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491694 2/096

 48 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/092

 49 TYPHOON HILDA Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4C. Stackman 491890 1/089

 50 COL GWEN MAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/05/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/087

 51 UNO DAVE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 508731 1/081

 52 RUBY'S SAGA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4M. Hannay 471129 1/062
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 1 TOP VISION Last start winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3W. Wakem 529971 2/1211

 2 PINA COLADA Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2G. Bush 524912 3/2206

 3 OPAL SKY Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3A. Syphers 499302 2/1165

 4 THIS DIRECTION Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4W. Wakem 498138 1/0120

 5 LAD FROM BUNNAN Last start winner GUN, 09/07/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/084

 6 BANOFFEE DREAM 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/0189

 7 HERE'S YOUR HAT Last start placegetter GUN, 16/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Bourke 525068 1/0172

 8 SILENT OSCAR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Howarth 521493 1/0158

 9 FLYIN' CRAZY Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2K. Smith 501067 3/2141

 10 EMIKO Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1A. Syphers 498136 7/3138

 11 DANA HOPALONG Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 507618 1/0135

 12 IDLE MISS Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0133

 13 PLATINUM DESIRE 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3A. Barrass 520122 2/1150

 14 CAEDEN'S CONTROL 3 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1S. Farley 491013 10/690

 15 MONKEY WRENCH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1M 2M 5/3T. Anderson 476535 9/1256

 16 SPANGLES Weighted points score GAR, 11/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2R. Lee 498147 3/2252

 17 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2D. Hoskins 521363 3/2192

 18 ICY SPRING Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Sills 496044 2/1186

 19 CHARLIE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3P. Carr 493187 8/1183

 20 NELLY ERSKIN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2180

 21 MY LIL LOUIE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/1K. Campbell 493086 6/3177

 22 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/0171

 23 SOCK'S MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1V. Cleghorn 498807 4/3168

 24 NULA'S DOLLAR 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4J. Eather 493654 1/0165

 25 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/1E. Edwards 494638 7/4164

 26 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1159

 27 MY GIRL MORGAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3B. Phillips 498350 3/1156

 28 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 4/3144

 29 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 498481 3/2144

 30 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 2/1132

 31 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1R. Neville 498353 4/3132
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 32 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0120

 33 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R11, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/4K. Sills 491887 2/0119

 34 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 499987 1/0117

 35 SASSY FOCUS Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 496540 2/1111

 36 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0108

 37 ROBBY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 09/05/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4R. Hoare 496640 1/0102

 38 MYSTIC TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 517806 1/0102

 39 JARGON JIMMY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/0101

 40 DOUBLE COPY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/3S. Farley 484854 4/1101

 41 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4J. Eather 494900 2/0100

 42 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R3, M 6M 7P 6M 5/1M. Mabbott 478256 6/396

 43 DOUBLE IT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4V. Cleghorn 508709 1/096

 44 MAYBE TODAY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491694 2/096

 45 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/092

 46 TYPHOON HILDA Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4C. Stackman 491890 1/089

 47 COL GWEN MAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/05/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/087

 48 UNO DAVE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 508731 1/081

 49 RUBY'S SAGA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4M. Hannay 471129 1/062
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 1 BORA ZIPPER Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1S. Noad 521023 0/0119

 2 BLACK MAX OPAL Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 2P M/1T. Anderson 507311 0/0116

 3 VERY VAIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y

GUN, 23/07/2020, R1, P

5P 3Y 3P M/1R. Ryan 501252 0/0112

 4 SLEEK DEFIER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 29/07/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 5P M/1C. Van Vegchel 508892 0/0112

 5 ZAID'S DIRECTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 4P 2Y M/1S. Farley 498139 0/0101

 6 KINLOCH CASEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 09/07/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1P. Carr 493188 0/096

 7 RUBY RIVIERA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/07/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 2P M/1P. Cowling 500766 0/088

 8 RIPPY ROYAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 3Y 8P 8P M/1R. Ryan 522091 0/068

 9 FIRE FLY POPE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/06/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1P. Midson 520278 0/066

 10 YOU KNOW ZIPPER First start M/1S. Noad 526511 0/00

 11 OLD SOUL First start M/1G. Novley 530614 0/00

 12 ALBERT SEIKO First start M/1R. Bourke 525067 0/00

 13 MORE SAUCE First start M/1M. Lill 526388 0/00

 14 ONLY A WINNER 1 First start M/1D. Howarth 525558 0/00

 15 SKETCHY ELLY First start M/1P. Long 525624 0/00

 16 BLUE FIRE ICE First start M/1M. Moroney 528813 0/00

 17 MAKE ONE UP First start M/1W. Buckley 496983 0/00

 18 WHITE SPRINGS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 6Y (FEL)P 7P M/1E. Edwards 522416 0/070

 19 BAD MONDAY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1P. Parker 528760 0/056

 20 POWER GRIP 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 23/07/2020, R1, P 5P M/1M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 0/050

 21 NOBLE STREET Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 24/07/2020, R1, P 6P M/1D. Hoskins 526240 0/042

 22 HOSTILE DENALI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1P. Cowling 500763 0/060

 23 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Moroney 528434 0/054

 24 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 521197 0/051

 25 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1E. Edwards 520904 0/043

 26 GRACEFUL LASS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/042

 27 FIRE FLIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 8P M/1M. Moroney 528429 0/042

 28 CHLOE'S LASS Weighted points score GUN, 24/06/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/039

 29 MIDNIGHT PETE Weighted points score GEL, 12/06/2020, R1 7P 6P M/1P. Midson 499896 0/039

 30 QUEEN EMMY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1M. Hannay 521051 0/038
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 31 URALLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 8P M/1D. Dunphy 527286 0/038

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 5 431 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Syphers 495032 7/1312

 2 EPISODE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3P. Munn 495821 7/1294

 3 KARINYA MANN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 9/0288

 4 DO YOU DIG Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4T. Anderson 508890 7/0273

 5 FIVE MILE GEM Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3J. Bush 524913 6/1249

 6 DOUBLE 'EM UP Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Wilton 498313 6/3246

 7 BREA CASEY Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/1P. Carr 493183 6/3228

 8 DISCO CHOOK Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2J. Bush 498348 8/2213

 9 RIVERGUM ROAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3P. Parrelli 498916 6/1207

 10 ARCTIC KINGDOM Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/1M. Moroney 520017 8/3204

 11 SUPER FUNNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 2/1190

 12 BANOFFEE DREAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/1189

 13 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2180

 14 MY LIL LOUIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/2K. Campbell 493086 6/2177

 15 TOY FAIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Barrass 508776 2/0174

 16 SKETCHY FABIO Grade order Grade 5 4P 4M 3M 5/2P. Long 471873 10/2174

 17 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/0171

 18 ONE STRANGE DUDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/1D. Thomas 496323 6/3171

 19 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4J. Eather 493654 1/0165

 20 MADDIE'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 498231 2/0159

 21 FERRARI BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/1P. Akers 500707 9/3159

 22 SILENT OSCAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Howarth 521493 1/0158

 23 MY GIRL MORGAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Phillips 498350 3/0156

 24 DANCE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 6P 4P 5/1J. Bush 498351 6/3156

 25 ASTEROID CHLOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3S. Farley 492120 7/1150

 26 PLATINUM DESIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Barrass 520122 2/0150

 27 SKETCHY BUTLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 6P 5/3H. Norman 497214 7/1150

 28 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 498259 4/0144

 29 SORRENTO SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4J. Barnett 497251 1/0141

 30 PAUA TO CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 497122 3/0132

 31 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 525627 2/0132

7 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 5 431 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SHE KNOWS UNO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0120

 33 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 499987 1/0117

 34 DIVA'S BANJO Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/1B. Alvey 492956 4/3114

 35 MYSTIC TRALEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 517806 1/0102

 36 DOUBLE COPY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 7P 5/4S. Farley 484854 4/0101

 37 JARGON JIMMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/0101

 38 RIVERGUM BUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 6P 5/4J. Eather 494900 2/0100

 39 MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 492317 4/199

 40 DOUBLE IT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 3P 5/4V. Cleghorn 508709 1/096

 41 COME ON DUCHESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 490087 7/493

 42 CAEDEN'S CONTROL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8P 5/4S. Farley 491013 10/090

 43 BAR RAISER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4B. King 494359 4/087

 44 MULWEE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4V. Cleghorn 495175 2/084

 45 UNO DAVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 508731 1/081

 46 KARINYAH JANE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 490525 3/069

 47 RUBY'S SAGA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/4M. Hannay 471129 1/062

 48 PRINCESS GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498233 2/051
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 13/10339
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 1 GRAND WOLF Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/2C. Rosier 489679 12/10201
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 1 CLEAR SKYE Last start winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/3K. Sills 496045 7/5306

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY A WINNER 2 First start M/1D. Howarth 525558 0/00

 2 WHITE SPRINGS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P 6Y (FEL)P 7P M/1E. Edwards 522416 0/070

 3 POWER GRIP 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 23/07/2020, R1, P 5P M/1M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 0/050

 4 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1E. Edwards 520904 0/043

 5 QUEEN EMMY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1M. Hannay 521051 0/038

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3A. Syphers 498142 13/8408

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY WRENCH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1M 2M 2/1/3T. Anderson 476535 9/6256

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3W. Marmara 498264 13/2339

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULL POWERED 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2K. Campbell 496742 5/4255

 2 STEELCITY BOXING Weighted points score GUN, 10/06/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 3P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 478522 8/6141

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4J. Eather 493654 1/0165

 2 ASTEROID CHLOE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3S. Farley 492120 7/1150

 3 BANOFFEE DREAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/1189

 4 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2180

 5 MY LIL LOUIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/2K. Campbell 493086 6/2177

 6 MY GIRL MORGAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Phillips 498350 3/0156

 7 CAEDEN'S CONTROL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4S. Farley 491013 10/090

 8 RUBY'S SAGA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4M. Hannay 471129 1/062

 9 PRINCESS GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498233 2/051

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY RIVIERA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/07/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 2P M/1P. Cowling 500766 0/088

 2 HOSTILE DENALI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1P. Cowling 500763 0/060

 3 GRACEFUL LASS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/042

 4 URALLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 8P M/1D. Dunphy 527286 0/038

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULL POWERED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2K. Campbell 496742 5/4255

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 06 August 2020

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET FIRE ALL Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R9, C 4C 5C 5P 5/3M. Moroney 494565 7/1234

 2 COME ON DUCHESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 490087 7/493

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 09:16 AM WST


